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1 2 Fillmore's Esmeralda 7/0 115/60 1484 7

2 6 Polly's Pub Josh 4/2 80/70 1196 6

3 8 Texas Bar & Grill Aaron 4/2 77/73 1141 6

4 5 Polly's Pub Bobby 3/3 86/64 1208 6

5 3 Cattlemans Bryan 3/3 71/79 1100 6

6 4 Cattlemans Peggy 2/4 62/88 1088 6

7 7 Cactus Bar TJ 1/6 69/106 1216 7

8 1 Fargo's Kevin 1/5 65/85 1067 6

9 9 Bye Team 0/0 0/0 0 0

# TEAM W/L GMS PTS WKS UNPAID FEES

https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=1b3f2909-a363-4c35-bc6c-af97013133f2
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=5816c7bc-b5f4-468b-9f10-af970131341c
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=8bc758d8-1493-4147-be4f-af9701313434
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=6b4ebf9f-1f44-4d42-8fb6-af970131340e
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=73932c35-9a56-4d36-8bd1-af9701313400
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=984f8198-0827-4bb4-aef8-af9701313405
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=bdb24150-b065-4b91-9c43-af970131342a
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=d6c07b0c-d2ca-4d6c-9dc9-af97013133e4
https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/DivisionTeamReportBCAPL?teamId=8f13ada2-be81-4c4a-9e7a-af9701313438
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1 Zavalo, Ramiro 80 % 9 273/187 6 0 0 0 0 11 2

2 Floyd, Josh 73 % 9 264/191 6 0 0 2 0 5 1

3 gollihugh, chad 71 % 9 308/208 7 0 0 0 0 9 1

4 robeledo, rick 70 % 9 172/139 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

5 Robinson, Larry 70 % 9 256/207 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

6 Clay, Christian 70 % 8 166/133 4 0 0 0 0 8 1

7 Galvan, Jose 68 % 9 217/161 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

8 Thompson, Shane 67 % 8 127/105 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

9 Hernandez, Paul 66 % 9 302/221 7 0 0 0 0 6 0

10 Badillo, Pablo 65 % 9 173/125 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

11 Edmondson, Josh 63 % 8 252/214 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

12 Kessler, Earl 63 % 8 284/232 7 0 0 0 0 5 0

13 Elsheimer, Jessica 60 % 9 43/35 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

14 Cerda, Rebecca 60 % 8 82/73 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

15 Graham, Bryan 60 % 8 153/147 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

16 White, Ron 60 % 8 38/32 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

17 ninelist, jerry 60 % 7 34/37 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

18 Nguyen, Tuan 57 % 8 250/224 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

19 Padilla, Jeremy 57 % 8 245/221 6 0 0 0 0 7 0

20 Dowdy, Kim 57 % 8 244/225 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

21 Barnes, Ronald Tex 57 % 8 244/223 6 0 0 0 0 10 1

22 Quintanilla, Sammy 57 % 8 237/220 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

23 Grinnie, Nick 56 % 8 206/195 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

24 Snyder, Patric 55 % 8 165/140 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

25 orr, roger 55 % 8 161/159 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

26 Hatfield, Chris 55 % 8 153/142 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

27 Hopkins, Kevin 50 % 8 239/228 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

28 Lopez, Aaron 50 % 8 227/222 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

29 cooper , charles 50 % 7 72/79 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

# NAME WIN PCT AVG PTS F/A WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs
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30 Olivarez, Jose 50 % 7 209/237 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

31 Davidson, Kevin 48 % 8 200/185 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

32 Rodriguez, Jimmy 48 % 8 190/198 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

33 Arrasmith, Esmeralda 48 % 7 184/194 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

34 Swenk, Bobby 47 % 7 109/116 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

35 Tijerina, Joe 46 % 7 261/271 7 0 0 0 0 4 0

36 Lazell, Charles 44 % 7 165/205 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

37 Collins, Peggy 40 % 7 221/239 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

38 Graham, Rhonda 40 % 7 181/207 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

39 White, Brandi 40 % 7 175/202 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

40 tapp , james 40 % 7 67/81 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

41 conway , david 35 % 6 129/158 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

42 Johnson, George TJ 34 % 7 247/283 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

43 King, Tammy 32 % 7 170/211 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

44 Dunaway, Maria 32 % 6 161/221 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

45 Paulk Sr, James 30 % 7 141/172 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

46 Edmondson, Janice 30 % 7 203/264 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

47 barnes , mailyn 30 % 6 64/89 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

48 weber, scott 30 % 6 62/87 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

49 mask, kari 28 % 7 168/225 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

50 Johnson, Brandy 26 % 6 205/303 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

51 vanleer , larry 24 % 6 150/213 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

52 Flores, Helen 20 % 6 31/45 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

53 mccafferty, macy 20 % 6 88/132 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

54 Scott, Lisa (Renne) 20 % 6 28/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

55 Mayes, Josh 20 % 5 26/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

56 Baker, Lynette 13 % 5 78/143 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

57 Arrasmith, Sydnie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Massey, Garvin - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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59 Salas, Margarita - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Fargo's Kevin

Thompson, Shane 67 % 8 127/105 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Hopkins, Kevin 50 % 8 239/228 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

Rodriguez, Jimmy 48 % 8 190/198 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

Lazell, Charles 44 % 7 165/205 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

tapp , james 40 % 7 67/81 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

conway , david 35 % 6 129/158 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

weber, scott 30 % 6 62/87 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

mccafferty, macy 20 % 6 88/132 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 Fillmore's Esmeralda

Zavalo, Ramiro 80 % 9 273/187 6 0 0 0 0 11 2

gollihugh, chad 71 % 9 308/208 7 0 0 0 0 9 1

robeledo, rick 70 % 9 172/139 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

Hernandez, Paul 66 % 9 302/221 7 0 0 0 0 6 0

Padilla, Jeremy 57 % 8 245/221 6 0 0 0 0 7 0

Arrasmith, Esmeralda 48 % 7 184/194 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Arrasmith, Sydnie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Cattlemans Bryan

Robinson, Larry 70 % 9 256/207 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

Graham, Bryan 60 % 8 153/147 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

ninelist, jerry 60 % 7 34/37 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Grinnie, Nick 56 % 8 206/195 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Graham, Rhonda 40 % 7 181/207 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Dunaway, Maria 32 % 6 161/221 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

Flores, Helen 20 % 6 31/45 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Baker, Lynette 13 % 5 78/143 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

4 Cattlemans Peggy

White, Ron 60 % 8 38/32 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Dowdy, Kim 57 % 8 244/225 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

NAME WIN PCT AVG PTS F/A WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs
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cooper , charles 50 % 7 72/79 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Collins, Peggy 40 % 7 221/239 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

White, Brandi 40 % 7 175/202 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

King, Tammy 32 % 7 170/211 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

mask, kari 28 % 7 168/225 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

5 Polly's Pub Bobby

Floyd, Josh 73 % 9 264/191 6 0 0 2 0 5 1

Clay, Christian 70 % 8 166/133 4 0 0 0 0 8 1

Barnes, Ronald Tex 57 % 8 244/223 6 0 0 0 0 10 1

orr, roger 55 % 8 161/159 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

Davidson, Kevin 48 % 8 200/185 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

Swenk, Bobby 47 % 7 109/116 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

barnes , mailyn 30 % 6 64/89 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Massey, Garvin - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Polly's Pub Josh

Badillo, Pablo 65 % 9 173/125 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

Edmondson, Josh 63 % 8 252/214 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nguyen, Tuan 57 % 8 250/224 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

Snyder, Patric 55 % 8 165/140 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

Hatfield, Chris 55 % 8 153/142 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Edmondson, Janice 30 % 7 203/264 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

7 Cactus Bar TJ

Kessler, Earl 63 % 8 284/232 7 0 0 0 0 5 0

Elsheimer, Jessica 60 % 9 43/35 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Tijerina, Joe 46 % 7 261/271 7 0 0 0 0 4 0

Johnson, George TJ 34 % 7 247/283 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

Johnson, Brandy 26 % 6 205/303 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

vanleer , larry 24 % 6 150/213 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

Mayes, Josh 20 % 5 26/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
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8 Texas Bar & Grill Aaron

Galvan, Jose 68 % 9 217/161 5 0 0 0 0 5 1

Cerda, Rebecca 60 % 8 82/73 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Quintanilla, Sammy 57 % 8 237/220 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Lopez, Aaron 50 % 8 227/222 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

Olivarez, Jose 50 % 7 209/237 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Paulk Sr, James 30 % 7 141/172 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Scott, Lisa (Renne) 20 % 6 28/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Salas, Margarita - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


